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DATE NAME OF EVENT CONTACT 

8/29/2017 

Buckeye  Careers Campus Job Fair 
http://careers.osu.edu/students/campus-job-fair/ 

*Open to all Ohio State students seeking part-time employment. Priority registration given to Ohio 
State on-campus departments and approved federal work-study sites. There are a limited number 

of spaces for off-campus employers within a 1-mile radius of campus.  

Aisha Echols 
echols.45@osu.edu 

614-292-4086 

9/5/2017 American Marketing Association Career Fair 
*Targets students and recent alumni interested in pursuing marketing. 

OSU American Marketing 
Association 

amaosu@gmail.com 

9/6/2017 
Fisher Fall Career Fair 

https://fisher.osu.edu/careers-recruiting/career-fairs/fisher-fall-career-fair 
*Targets students interested in business. 

Sarah Steenrod 
steenrod.5@osu.edu 

614-292-3077 

9/11/2017 
Economics Career Fair 

*Targets Ohio State students interested in a career in an economics-related field. To pre-register, 
 send a copy of your resume to hanson.399@osu.edu.  

Tracy Hanson 
hanson.399@osu.edu 

614-292-5842 

9/12/2017 
APhA-ASP Pharmacy Career Fair 

http://pharmacy.osu.edu/current-students/career-fairs 
*Targets students in the Doctor of Pharmacy program 

Leigh Mascolino 
Mascolino.7@osu.edu 

614-292-1365 

9/12/2017 & 
9/13/2017 

The Ohio State University Career and Internship Fair 
http://careers.osu.edu/employers/ohio-state-university-career-and-internship-fair/ 

*Open to all Ohio State students and recent graduates 

Buckeye Careers  
careerfairs@osu.edu 

 

9/13/2017 
Graduate & Professional School Expo 

http://ccss.osu.edu/gradexpo/ 
*Open to students and alumni interested in attending a graduate school or professional program. 

Ryan Wilhelm 
Wilhelm.118@osu.edu 

614-688-3898  

9/13/2017 
This Is Public Health Graduate School Fair 

https://thisispublichealth.org/event/public-health-grad-fair-columbus-oh/ 
*Targets students interested in pursuing their MPH, MS, or PhD in the field of Public Health. 

Todd Thobe 
thobe.34@osu.edu 

614-292-9220 

9/14/2017 
International Career Fair 

https://www.osuicm.com/international-career-fair-registration/ 
*Targets Ohio State students interested in pursuing international career opportunities.  

Alisa Zhan 
zhan.103@osu.edu 

 

9/14/2017 
Lima Campus Fall Job & Internship Fair 

http://www.lima.osu.edu/careerservices/   
*Open to all students, alumni and community members. 

Rachel Richardson 
Richardson.607@osu.edu 

419-995-8053 

9/25/2017 
Data Analytics Networking Night 

http://bdaaatohiostate.org/php/index.php 
*Targets Ohio State students interested in a career in the data analytics field 

Big Data & Analytics 
Association 

ohiostatebdaa@gmail.com 

9/25/2017 
Psychology Career, Internship, and Graduate School Fair 

https://psychologymajor.osu.edu/events/psychology-career-internship-and-graduate-school-fair 
*Targets Psychology majors in all class ranks. 

Alisa Paulsen 
paulsen.10@osu.edu 

614-247-4435 
9/26/2017 & 
9/27/2017 

Engineering Expo 
https://expo.engineering.osu.edu/ 

*Targets Engineering and Computer Science students and recent graduates. 

Amy Franklin 
franklin.210@osu.edu 

614-292-5830 

10/9/2017 
Construction Career Expo  

http://cfaes.osu.edu/careerexpo 
*Open to all Ohio State students and recent alumni. 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

10/16/2017 
Ohio State Agricultural Technical Institute (ATI) Career Fair – 

Wooster Campus 
http://cfaes.osu.edu/careerexpo 

*Open to all Ohio State students and recent alumni. 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

10/17/2017 
Food, Agricultural and Environmental Sciences Career Expo 

http://cfaes.osu.edu/careerexpo 
*Open to all Ohio State students and recent alumni. 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

10/19/2017 
2017 Ohio State University Law Fair 

https://preprofessional.osu.edu/prelaw/law-fair 
*Open to all Ohio State students. No registration required.  

Ryan J. Heitkamp 
heitkamp.12@osu.edu 

10/25/2017 
College of Social Work Career and Field Exploration Fair 

http://csw.osu.edu/students/csw-careers-network/ 
*OSU undergraduate or graduate students interested in the social work or human services fields.  

Katie Justice 
Justice.228@osu.edu 

614-292-8780 

11/1/2017 
OSU Graduate and Professional School Fair 

https://artsandsciences.osu.edu/grad-prof-school-fair 
*Targets OSU undergraduate students interested in continuing their education by attending an 

Ohio State graduate or professional school. 
 

Ann Rottersman 
rottersman.1@osu.edu 

614-247-2566 

STUDENTS: Be sure to check with your college’s Career Services Office to stay up to date with the most current event information. Not sure 
which office serves your major? Check out http://careers.osu.edu to find a complete listing of Career Services Offices by major. 
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TBD 
Internship Meet & Greet: Campus & Community Speed Networking – 

Mansfield Campus 
*Open to all Ohio State students. 

Tracy Bond 
Bond.132@osu.edu 

419-755-4325 

11/29/2017 
HireOhio Alumni Career Fair 

https://www.osu.edu/alumni/activities-and-events/events/2017/hireohio-alumni-only-career-
fair.html 

*Targets alumni of The Ohio State University and select Ohio colleges and universities. 

Marilyn Rice 
rice.344@osu.edu 

614-292-3314 

1/23/2018 
Summer Internship and Opportunity Fair 

http://asccareerservices.osu.edu/internshipfair 
*Open to all students of The Ohio State University. 

 

Randy Dineen 
dineen.2@osu.edu 

614-688-4522 

1/30/2018 
Society of Women Engineers (SWE) Engineering Career Fair 

https://swefair.engineering.osu.edu 
*Targets Engineering and Computer Information Science (CIS) students. 

Amy Franklin 
franklin.210@osu.edu 

614-292-5830 

2/6/2018 
Fisher Spring Internship and Job Fair  

http://fisher.osu.edu/offices/career-management/events/fisher-spring-internship-and-job-fair/ 
*Targets students interested in business. 

Mark Wilson 
wilson.46@.osu.edu 

614-292-8615 

2/15/2018 
Environmental & Sustainability Career Expo  

http://cfaes.osu.edu/careerexpo 
*Open to all Ohio State students and recent alumni. 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

2/15/2018 
Food, Agricultural and Environmental Sciences Career Expo 

http://cfaes.osu.edu/careerexpo 
*Open to all Ohio State students and recent alumni. 

Adam Cahill 
cahill.71@osu.edu 

614-292-1589 

2/20/2018 
The Ohio State University Spring Career Fair 

http://go.osu.edu/springcareerfair 
*Open to all students and recent graduates of The Ohio State University. 

Scott Kustis 
kustis.1@osu.edu 

614-247-8698 

TBD 
The College of Public Health and  

The John Glenn College of Public Affairs Career Fair 
*Targets students Public Health and Public Affairs students. 

Dawn Williams 
Williams.3388@osu.edu 

 614-247-4380  

3/1/2018 

Knowlton School Career Day 
http://knowlton.osu.edu/career-day 

*This event is targeting students in architecture, landscape architecture, city and regional 
planning, and related disciplines, including interior design, visual communication design and 

select engineering majors. 

Angela Beer 
Beer.38@osu.edu 

614-247-7244 

TBD 
Buckeye Futures Fair  

Contact Latoya Farris for details on how to register.  
*A new career, graduate school and internship fair, exclusively for Ohio State student-athletes. 

LaToya Farris 
Farris.97@osu.edu 

614-292-8092 

3/8/2018 
Ohio State Marion Campus Job, Internship & Education Fair 

https://osumarion.osu.edu/academics/academic-support-services/career-
services/students/calendar-of-events/career-fairs.html 

*Targets all OSU-Marion/Marion Technical College Campus students. 

Will Smith 
Smith.4818@osu.edu 

740-725-6344 

3/29/2018 
Social Work Job Fair 

http://csw.osu.edu/students/csw-careers-network/ 
*Social Work Undergraduate and Graduate Students (Non-Profit and Social Service Agencies). 

Katie Justice 
Justice.228@osu.edu 

614-292-8780 

3/29/2018 
Ohio State Lima Campus Spring Job & Internship Fair 

http://www.lima.osu.edu/careerservices/   
*Open to all students, alumni and community members. 

Rachel Richardson 
Richardson.607@osu.edu 

419-995-8053 

4/10/2018 
TeachOhio  

http://ehe.osu.edu/career-services/events/  
*Targets OSU students licensed to teach Autumn 2018. Online Pre-registration required. 

Katie Moore 
Moore.2539@osu.edu 

614-688-5663 

TBD 
Ohio State Newark/Central Ohio Technical College Career Fair 

http://newark.osu.edu/students/student-life/career-development/career-fair-information-for-employers/ 
  *Open to current students and alumni.                                   

Derek Thatcher 
thatcher.42@osu.edu 

740-366-9453 

TBD 

Ohio State Mansfield & North Central State College  
Job & Internship Fair 

https://www.collegecentral.com/ncstatecollege/ 
*Open to all current students and alumni of The Ohio State University and  

North Central State College. 

Pam Schopieray 
Schopieray.4@osu.edu 

(419) 755-4234 
 

4/11/2018 
HireBig10 Plus Virtual Career Fair  

http://go.osu.edu/virtualcareerfair 
*Open to all current students and alumni of The Ohio State University and other  

Big 10 universities. 

Career Eco 
hirebig10@careereco.com 

770-980-0088 

6/14/2018 HireOhio Alumni Career Fair 
*Targets alumni of The Ohio State University and select Ohio colleges and universities. 

Marilyn Rice 
rice.344@osu.edu 

614-292-3314 

STUDENTS: Be sure to check with your college’s Career Services Office to stay up to date with the most current event information. Not sure 
which office serves your major? Check out http://careers.osu.edu to find a complete listing of Career Services Offices by major. 
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